TOOLS, CRIMPER’S, CABLE CUTTERS
WIRE STRIPPERS, SCREWDRIVERS,
 SOCKET TESTER & HYDRAULIC
PUNCH & DIE SET
CC-325 HAND HELD CABLE CUTTERS
Up to 150mm Copper & Aluminium Cable
HS-700D WIRE STRIPPER
For wire size: 1mm - 3,2mm

IN-LINE
FUSED
IN-LINE
SOLD IN 200M
ROLLS ONLY
S002 WIRE STRIPPER
For wire size: 2,5mm-6mm
P003 INSULATED SOLAR SYSTEM
CRIMPING PLIERS
For wire size: 2,5mm;
 4mm; 6mm
T001-002 SOLAR SPANNER
Single Solar Spanner For Series 4.0
Connectors
SOLAR PV FUSES & FUSE HOLDERS
PVH1-50	 50A   PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH1-63	 63A   PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH1-80	 80A   PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH1-100	 100A PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH1-125	 125A PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH1-160	 160A PV Fuse  1000VDC
SOLAR PV FUSE HOLDER
SOLAR PV FUSES
PVH1-FH                50-160A               1 Pole 1000VDC
PVH2-FH                200-250A                1 Pole 1000VDC
PVH3-FH                315-630A                1 Pole 1000VDC
PVH2-200	 200A PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH2-250	 250A PV Fuse  1000VDC
	PVH3-315	 315A PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH3-400	 400A PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH3-500	 500A PV Fuse  1000VDC
PVH3-630	 630A PV Fuse  1000VDC
103
50-160
200-250
315-630